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ESRWMP	Representatives	and	Alternates	

City	 Category	 Name	 Contact	Info	

City	of	Modesto	
Representative	 David	Geer	 dgeer@modestogov.com		

Alternate	 Dave	Cogdill	 dcogdill@modestogov.com		

City	of	Turlock	
Representative	 Forrest	White	 fjwhite@charter.net		

Alternate	 Amy	Bublak	 abublak@yahoo.com		

City	of	Ceres	
Representative	 Chris	Vierra	 chris.vierra@stantec.com	

Alternate	 Bret	Durossette	 bret.durossette@ci.ceres.ca.us	

City	of	Hughson	
Representative	 Jill	Silva	 jsilva@hughson.org	

Alternate	 Matt	Beekman	 mattbeekman@usa.net	
	
	


